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Board

Christopher Kane, Project Manager, USACE-New England District (USACE) Christopher.g.kane@usace.army.mil
Peter Sandin (NHDES) Peter.T.Sandin@des.nh.gov
Richard Spies (VTDEC) richard.spiese@vermont.gov
Bree Carlson (Dartmouth College) Bree.E.Carlson@dartmouth.edu 
Kristine McDevitt (Hanover Resident) kristinemcd@hotmail.com 
Roelof Versteeg (Hanover Resident) Roelof.versteeg@gmail.com 
Tony Daigle (SAU 70) anthonydaigle@hanovernorwichschools.org 
Chief Marty McMillan (Hanover Fire Department) martin.mcmillan@hanovernh.org 


Support

Terry Harwood (CRREL) bartlett.harwood@usace.army.mil
Jay Clausen (CRREL) jay.l.clausen@usace.army.mil
Jacob Holloway (US Army Environmental Command [ACE]) jacob.b.holloway3.civ@army.mil
Andrew Hoffman (NHDES) andrew.j.hoffman@des.nh.gov
Amy Rosenstein (USACE) amy.b.rosenstein@usace.army.mil
Dan Groher (USACE) Daniel.m.groher@usace.army.mil 
Jennifer Apell (USACE) jennifer.n.apell@usace.army.mil
Katherine Miller (USACE) katherine.a.miller@usace.army.mil
Steven Lamb (GZA Consultant to Dartmouth College) steven.lamb@gza.com 
Rod Rustad (Wood Consultant to USACE) rod.rustad@wsp.com 
Scott Calkin (Wood Consultant to USACE) scott.calkin@wsp.com 
Amy Quintin (Wood Consultant to USACE) amy.quintin@wsp.com 
Wolfgang Calicchio (WSP Consultant to USACE) wolfgang.calicchio@wsp.com
Jack Besse (WSP Consultant to USACE) jack.besse@wsp.com

